Bellekler

Uriin

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGSTON

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16511S8/4WP KINGSTON

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S519S6/4
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S542BS8-
16 KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S8/16
KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

Fiyat

49,35

70,35

30,45

40,95

57,75

68,25

70,35

72,45

73,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



